

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on Alc Bill					
Name of Road: - Construction of road from PWD Ghorasahi Path to Ghorasahan ward no-6,7 (Saw tola & musabman tola) Under M.M.G.S.Y (S.G)					
Agency - Hind construction, Barera, Dhaka					

Agreement no - 17 SBD/2019-20

Agreement value - 32,59,627 Lc
2,37,851 Lc

Total 34,97,478 Lc

Date of work order - 20/11/2019

Date of completion as per

Agreement - 19/8/2020

Date of Measurement -

23/01/2020

(1) Provision & fixing of
Informatory Board

2 Nos

(2) Constn of Reference Pillar
/ Bupjee

0.470 Km

Continuation

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th & Final meas.					
Name of work: Construction					
of road from PWD Ghorasahan					
Path to Ghorasahan W- No 06					
80' / 1st to 2nd Muslim					
Tola) Under MMGSY (IC)					
Agency: Hind Construction					
Barenda, Dhaka					
Agreement No- 17580/2019-20					
Date of work order - 20/11/2019					
Date of completion as per Agreement - 19/3/20					
Date of Measurement -					
18/8/20					
① Contn of Embankment					
material obtained from					
leads					
Ch	CS Area	mean CS Area	length	Qty	
(M)	(m ²)	(m ²)	m	m ³	
0	1.44	—	—	—	
50	2.194	1.821	50	91.025	
100	2.336	2.265	50	113.25	
150	2.645	2.491	50	124.525	
200	2.378	2.512	50	125.575	
250	3.683	3.431	50	151.525	
300	1.225	2.454	50	122.70	
350	1.419	1.322	50	66.10	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
<u>①</u> <u>Costs of Rep. Pillar/Burjee</u>					
0.470m ³ side TMS P22					
① 11922=44 5604=					
<u>②</u> <u>Clearing & grubbing of roadbed including uprooting, veg</u>					
0.14 Hect side TMS P22					
② 49174=86 6884=					
<u>③</u> <u>Costs of Embankment lead up to 100m</u>					
105.01m ³ side TMS P28					
③ 179=10 18807=0.					
<u>④</u> <u>Costs of Subgrade & Earthen shoulder</u>					
235.0m ³ side TMS P28					
④ 180=81 42,490=					
<u>⑤</u> <u>Costs of Embankment lead up to 100 m</u>					
245.02 m ³ side TMS P28					
⑤ 141=11 34575=					
<u>⑥</u> <u>Box cutting</u>					
35.25.m ³ side TMS P22					
⑥ 76=18 2685=					
1,11,045=					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	1,11,045 =	
(7) 8					
Laying Brick work					
layer on prepared subgrade					
213.37 m ² side TMS P22					
① 197 = 97				1,06,246 =	
(8) 9					
Costs of granular					
subbase by providing					
grading material					
46.53 m ² side TMS P22					
② 3092 = 14				1,43,877 =	
(9) 10					
binding, laying, spreading					
& compacting WBM					
Gr III					
132.89 m ² side TMS P23					
③ 3851 = 34				5,11,805 =	
(10) 14					
Costs of Un-reinf.					
PCC M25 grade					
pavement					
284.82 m ² side TMS P23					
④ 8124 = 03				23,13,886 =	
(11) 18					
RCC M25 grade					
km stone					
1.00 side TMS P23					
⑤ 2781 = 58				2782 =	

Continuation

31,89,641.200

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Bf			31,89,641.20
(12)	200m	stone			
¹⁷ 2 Nos	vide	TMS P23			
	728	=54			1457.2
(13)	Boundary	pillar			
¹⁸ 9 Nos	vide	TMS P23			
	562	=01			5058.2
(14)	Providing & applying				
²⁰	2 coat - water based				
	Cement Paint -				
	94.0m ²	vide	TMS P24		
	102	=88			9671.20
(15)	Road Marking				
²¹	94.0m ²	vide	TMS P24		
	850	=92			79,986.2
(16)	Providing & fixing				
²³	of	information Board			
	2 Nos	vide	TMS P24		
	11593	=59			23,187.2
(17)	Providing & fixing				
²⁴	of	Maint. Board			
	2 Nos	vide	TMS P24		
	11593	=59			23,187.2
					33,32,187.2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Pft			33,32,187~
(18) 25		Reha reflectorised Caution Board 600mm Δ			
2 Nos		side	TMS	P24	
		①	4000=55		8001=00
(19) 27		600mm x 450mm □			
2 Nos		side	TMS	P25	
		①	4583=75		9168~
(20) 28		900mm Octagon			
2 Nos		side	TMS	P25	
		①	8732=44		17,465~
			Rs		33,66,821=00
5.5% below as per Agreement (-) 1,85,175~					
			Rs		31,81,646=00
Less paid up to Bnd on					
At Bill side TMS P26					
			(-)	30,91,047=00	
			Rs	90,599=00	
18/08/2020 J.E 90/2/18/8/2020 R.E					